
Plan Holder List 
CONTRACT DH00246 (WBS 
17BP.8.R.117, 17BP.8.R.118) – 
REPLACE BRIDGE 125 OVER 
LITTLE POLECAT CREEK ON SR 
2106 (RACINE ROAD) AND BRIDGE 
122 OVER BULL RUN (POLECAT) 
CREEK ON SR 2111 (BULL RUN 
CREEK ROAD) IN RANDOLPH 
COUNTY 
 
content@constructconnect.com 
 
APAC – Atlantic, Inc. 
Thompson Arthur Division 
PO Box 21088 
Greensboro, NC 27420   
Attn: Leonard Conway 
Phone: (336) 412-6800 
Fax: (336) 412-6888 
ldconway@apac.com 
 
Barnhill Contracting Co. 
PO Box 7948 
Rocky Mount, NC 27804 
Attn: Allen Barnhill 
Phone: (252) 823-1021 
Fax: (252) 824-8284 
abarnhill@barnhillcontracting.com 
 
Blythe Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 31635 
Charlotte, NC 28231 
Attn: Lee Bradley 
Phone: (704) 375-8474 
Fax: (704) 375-7814 
lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com 
 
FSC II, LLC 
DBA Fred Smith Company 
PO Box 31768 
Raleigh, NC 27622 
Attn: Thomas Johnson 
Phone: (919) 582-3516 
Fax: (919) 582-3517 
ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.net 
 
D. H. Griffin Infrastructure, LLC 
4716 Hilltop Rd. 
Greensboro, NC 27417 
Attn: Doug Carter 
Phone: (336) 389-5385 
Fax: (336) 389-5427 
dcarter@dhgriffin.com 
 
Dane Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 800 
Mooresville, NC 28115 
Attn: Pete Weber 
Phone: (704) 664-5042 
Fax: (704) 663-2475 
pete@daneconstruction.com 
 
Dellinger, Inc. 
PO Box 929 
Monroe, NC 28111-0929 
Attn: Evan Dixon 
Phone: (704) 283-7551 
Fax: (704) 289-8217 
evan@dellinger-inc.com 
 
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. 
PO Box 7168 
Statesville, NC 28687 
Attn: Kevin Burns 
Phone: (704) 924-8646 
Fax: (704) 924-8607 
kevin@reburns.com 
 

 
S. T. Wooten Corporation 
PO Box 2408 
Wilson, NC 27894-2408 
Attn: Richard Vick 
Phone: (252) 291-5165 
Fax: (252) 243-0900 
ricky@stwcorp.com 
 
Sanford Contractors, Inc. 
628 Rocky Fork Church Rd. 
Sanford, NC 27332 
Attn: Barbara Angell 
Phone: (919) 775-7882 
Fax: (919) 718-5753 
bangell@sanfordcontractors.com 
 
Smith-Rowe, LLC 
639 Old US 52 South 
Mount Airy, NC 27030 
Attn: Frank Fulp 
Phone: (336) 789-8221 
Fax: (336) 789-6807 
frank@smithrowe.com 
 
TCB Builders, LLC 
PO Box 1625 
Lexington, NC 27293 
Attn: Phillip Brown 
Phone: (336) 224-2200 
Fax: (336) 224-2299 
tcbbuilder@aol.com 
 
Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 2570 
Burlington, NC 27216-2750 
Attn: Gray Kirkpatrick 
Phone: (336) 584-1745 
Fax: (336) 584-0145 
gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com 
 
Cape Romain Contractors, Inc. 
612 Cape Romain Rd. 
Wando, SC 29492 
Attn: Horry Parker 
Phone: (843) 884-5167 
Fax: (843) 884-0516 
horry@caperomaincontractors.com 
 
Republic Contracting Corp. 
PO Box 9167 
Columbia, SC 29290 
Attn: J. N. Deierlein, Jr. 
Phone: (803) 783-4920 
Fax: (803) 783-1623 
jvining@republiccontracting.com 
 
T. A. Loving Company 
PO Box 919 
Goldsboro, NC 27533 
Attn: Mark Perkins 
Phone: (919) 734-8400 
Fax: (919) 731-7538 
mperkins@taloving.com 
 
Blythe Development Co. 
1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
Attn: Frank Blythe 
Phone: (704) 588-0023 
Fax: (704) 588-9935 
frankb@blythedevelopment.com 
 
Apple Tuck & Assoc., Inc. 
PO Box 904 
Rutherfordton, NC 28139 
Attn: David Bare 
Phone: (828) 287 3767  
Fax: (828) 287 2181 
appletuck@att.net 
 

 
Country Boy Landscaping, Inc. 
PO Box 290 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Chris Cartner 
Phone: (704) 924-9330 
Fax: (704) 924-9332 
seed4u@bellsouth.net 
 
Miller Engineering Co., Inc. 
PO Box 1048 
Marion, NC 28752-1048 
Attn: Elizabeth Miller 
Phone: (828) 738-8441 
Fax: (828) 738-8440 
miller.engineering@yahoo.com 
 
Palmetto Infrastructure, Inc. 
3620 Pelham Rd PMB 349 
Greenville, SC 29615 
Attn: Greg Canniff 
Phone: (864) 879-2166 
Fax: (864) 879-2177 
gcanniff@palmettoii.com 
 
Eastern Structures, LLC 
1629 US Highway 158 
Mocksville, NC 27028 
Attn: Brandon Shore 
Phone: (336) 751-0315 
Fax: (336) 751-1620 
easternstructures@gmail.com 
 
Lee Construction of the Carolinas, Inc. 
PO Box 7667 
Charlotte, NC 28241 
Attn: Ronald P. Shaw 
Phone: (704) 588-5272 
Fax: (704) 588-1535 
rpshaw@leecarolinas.com 
 
Mountain Creek Contractors, Inc. 
PO Box D 
205 E Central Ave. 
Catawba, NC 28609 
Attn: Russell Rockett 
Phone: (828) 241-2047   
Fax: (828) 241-3642 
rrockett@mtcreekinc.com 
 
Young & McQueen Grading Co., Inc. 
25 Crest View Rd. 
Burnsville, NC 28714 
Attn: Sam Young 
Phone: (828) 682-7714 
Fax: (828) 682-9257 
syoung@youngmcqueen.com 
 
English Construction Co., Inc. 
PO Box P7000 
Lynchburg, VA 24505-7000 
Attn: Sherry Lloyd 
Phone: (434) 845-0301  
Fax: (434) 845-0306 
slloyd@englishconst.com 
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